
SlNo.  USD

1

2

3 23.00

4

5 21.62

6 1403

7 6.28

5.08

1.20

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Current Month's Conversion Rate USD 1.00 = Taka 81.20

Amount in million

Number/ 

Amount (Tk)
 USD

Number/ 

Amount (Tk)
 USD

Number/ 

Amount 

(Tk)

 USD

Number/ 

Amount 

(Tk)

 USD

Number/ 

Amount 

(Tk)

 USD

1 Total number of projects presented 5711 4123 6236 1867 17937

2 Total number of Nobin projects approved 5664 4057 6220 1841 17782

3 Total amount approved for investment 501.41 6.29 395.99 4.97 730.68 9.15 207.78 2.60 1835.86 23.00

4 Total number of Nobin projects funded 5008 3777 5196 1431 15412

5 Total investment released from SB funds 463.65 5.82 381.23 4.77 662.04 8.79 180.45 2.25 1687.37 21.62

6 Average amount invested per project 92582 100935 127413 126098 111757 1403

7 Cummulative amount of payment received 174.50 2.18 128.97 1.80 144.82 1.80 40.15 0.50 488.44 6.28

7.1 Pay back of Equity money 145.46 1.82 107.47 1.35 121.12 1.50 33.46 0.41 407.50 5.08

7.2 Tranfer fee 29.04 0.36 21.50 0.45 23.70 0.30 6.70 0.09 80.94 1.20

8 Districts covered 17 19 22 10 48

9 Average no. of Nobin per districts 288 198 236 143 318

10 Upojela covered 68 61 90 28 223

11 Average no. of Nobin per upojela 71 61 56 51 67

12 Maximum projects in one upojela 335

13 Total number of units 29 28 50 9 116

14 Total number of field staff 70 67 104 43 284

Current Month's Conversion Rate USD 1.00 = Taka 81.20

80.70

Total number of projects presented

Total number of Nobin projects approved

Total amount approved for investment(in million)

Description/Particulars

Upojela covered

Average no. of Nobin per upojela

Total number of Nobin projects funded

Total investment released from SB funds (in million)

1835.86

17782

Average no. of Nobin per districts

15412

1687.37

111757

488.44

SlNo.

Investor-wise Statement
Upto June 30, 2017

GK TotalGSSB GT GTT

Districts covered

407.50

Average amount invested per project

Cummulative amount of payment received (in million)

7.1 Pay back of Equity money(in million)

80.94

NOBIN PROGRAM AT A GLANCE
Upto June 30, 2017

284

Number/ Amount 

(Tk)

318

223

67

335

116

Maximum projects in one upojela 

Total number of units

Total number of field staff

Description/Particulars

17937

48

7.2 Tranfer fee (in million)


