## NOBIN PROGRAM AT A GLANCE

Upto June 30, 2017

SINo.	Description/Particulars	Number/ Amount (Tk)	USD
1	Total number of projects presented	17937	
2	Total number of Nobin projects approved	17782	
3	Total amount approved for investment(in million)	1835.86	23.00
4	Total number of Nobin projects funded	15412	
5	Total investment released from SB funds (in million)	1687.37	21.62
6	Average amount invested per project	111757	1403
7	Cummulative amount of payment received (in million)	488.44	6.28
	7.1 Pay back of Equity money(in million)	407.50	5.08
I	7.2 Tranfer fee (in million)	80.94	1.20
8	Districts covered	48	
9	Average no. of Nobin per districts	318	
10	Upojela covered	223	
11	Average no. of Nobin per upojela	67	
12	Maximum projects in one upojela	335	
13	Total number of units	116	
14	Total number of field staff	284	

Current Month's Conversion Rate USD 1.00 = Taka 81.20

## Investor-wise Statement

## Upto June 30, 2017

Amount in million

Amount in million											
		GSSB		GT		GTT		GK		Total	
SINo.	Description/Particulars	Number/ Amount (Tk)	USD	Number/ Amount (Tk)	USD	Number/ Amount (Tk)	USD	Number/ Amount (Tk)	USD	Number/ Amount (Tk)	USD
1	Total number of projects presented	5711		4123		6236		1867		17937	
2	Total number of Nobin projects approved	5664		4057		6220		1841		17782	
3	Total amount approved for investment	501.41	6.29	395.99	4.97	730.68	9.15	207.78	2.60	1835.86	23.00
4	Total number of Nobin projects funded	5008		3777		5196		1431		15412	
5	Total investment released from SB funds	463.65	5.82	381.23	4.77	662.04	8.79	180.45	2.25	1687.37	21.62
6	Average amount invested per project	92582		100935		127413		126098		111757	1403
7	Cummulative amount of payment received	174.50	2.18	128.97	1.80	144.82	1.80	40.15	0.50	488.44	6.28
	7.1 Pay back of Equity money	145.46	1.82	107.47	1.35	121.12	1.50	33.46	0.41	407.50	5.08
	7.2 Tranfer fee	29.04	0.36	21.50	0.45	23.70	0.30	6.70	0.09	80.94	1.20
8	Districts covered	17		19		22		10		48	
9	Average no. of Nobin per districts	288		198		236		143		318	
10	Upojela covered	68		61		90		28		223	
11	Average no. of Nobin per upojela	71		61		56		51		67	
12	Maximum projects in one upojela									335	
13	Total number of units	29		28		50		9		116	
14	Total number of field staff	70		67		104		43		284	

Current Month's Conversion Rate USD 1.00 = Taka 81.20